
 

 

  

Home-made 
Cheese & Tomato 

Pizza 
 

Ravioli 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 
 

 

Potato Wedges 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 

Chocolate Muffins 
  

 

 
Minced Beef Pie 

 
Quorn Dippers 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Mashed Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Oaty Biscuit 

 

Roast Turkey 
 

    Macaroni Cheese  
 

Jacket Potato & 
Filling 

 

 

 
 

    Roast Potatoes 
Seasonal Vegetable 

 
Iced Sponge & 

Custard  
 
 

Breaded Chicken Steak    

Quorn Fajitas  
 

 Jacket Potato & Filling 
 
 

Sauté potatoes  
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Lemon Love   

 

 

 
 

Fish Fillet 
 

       Vegetable Lasagne   
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

 

Chips 
Mushy Peas 

 
Hungarian Chocolate 

Cookie 

 
Vegetarian Sausage 

Roll 
 

Free Range Omelette 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

Wedges 
Beans  

 
Wellington Fudge 

& Custard 

 

Beef Meatball  
 

Cheese & Tomato 
Pasta Twists 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 
Pasta  

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Cookie 

 

 
Shepherd’s Pie 

 
Quorn Sausage 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 

 
Mashed Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Orange Sponge & 
Custard 

 

Chicken  
Short Crust pie 

 
Vegetable Lasagne 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
 

 
Roast Potatoes 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Winter Berry muffin   

 

 
 Fish Finger 

 
Vegetable Fingers 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 

 
 

Chips 
Baked Beans  

 
Citrus Shortcake Biscuit 

 

Pizza Pinwheels   
 

Veggie Mince Chilli 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

Hasselback Potatoes  
Seasonal Vegetables  

 
Chocolate Crunch  

Custard   

 

 Chicken Curry 
 

Mediterranean Tart 
 

Jacket Potato & Filling 
 

Rice 
Seasonal Vegetables 

 
Fruit Flapjack 

 

 

Roast  
Chicken  

 
Savoury Quorn 

   
Jacket Potato & Filling 

Mashed Potatoes  
Seasonal Vegetables  

 
Cornflour Shorties 

 

Bolognaise Bake 
&  

Garlic Bread 
 
      Cheese Quiche  

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 

 
Jacket Potato 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

Raspberry Bun   
 

   
Cod Fish Star 

 
Vegetable Bakes 

 
Jacket Potato & Filling 

 
Chips  
Peas 

 
Fruit Muffin 

28.10.24 
18.11.24 
09.12.24 
13.01.25 
03.02.25 
03.03.25 

24.03.25 

04.11.24
25.11.24
16.12.24
20.01.25
10.02.25
10.03.25
31.03.25 

 

11.11.24
02.12.24
06.01.25
27.01.25
24.02.25
17.03.25 

 
 

Bread Basket 
 
 
Vegetarian Option 

 

Jacket Potato and 
Filling 

 
Freshly Prepared 

Sandwiches 
 

Freshly Prepared 
 Salad Items 

 
 

Fresh Fruit 
Selection 

 
 

Milk 
 
 

Water 
 

Locally sourced produce     –     Vegetarian option     -     Home-made 

Crosby Primary School 
Menu 

Autumn 2024 


